TROFEO INTERNACIONAL XXVIX MEMORIAL PASCUAL ROMAN

Elche, 26 - 28/4/2024

Prueba 30
28/04/2024 - 18:00

Fem., 100m Braza

13 - 55 afios
Resultados Final

Puntos: FINA 2023

Clasificacion AN

Final A
1. ARROYO CARBAJO, Candela 10

2. MARTINEZ TERUEL, Andrea 05
3. BAS CUTILLAS, Julia 08
4. MILLAN CEGARRA, Natalia 07
5. MARQUEZ ALEMAN, Silvia 08
6. PEREZ REDONDO, Laura 09
7. NAVARRO SALA, Carla 08
8. HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, Zoe09
Final B

9. SEGARRA GUILLEN, Sofia 06
10. GARCIA HERNANDEZ, Irene 09
11. TELLA SAURA, Carla 07
12. ALARCON TOBOSO, Irene 06

13. CASTILLEJO RODRIGUEZ, Pai09.

14. RUIZ MORENO, Valeria 07
15. GOMEZ RUKTALANG, J. 10
16. BONETE TOMAS, Emma 07

C.D. Gredos San Diego
C.N. Tenis Elche

C.N. San Vicente

C.N. Aguilas

C.N. San Vicente

C.N. Delfin

C.N. Trencaones Alzira
C.N. Tenis Elche

C.N. Trencaones Alzira
C.N. Albacete

C. Valenciano

C.P.N. La Roda

C. Valenciano

C.N. Tenis Elche

C. Valenciano

C.N. Almansa

Tiempo

1:14.51
1:14.95
1:16.85
1:17.95
1:19.06
1:19.15
1:20.98
1:22.31

1:21.25
1:21.52
1:23.21
1:23.48
1:23.96
1:24.03
1:24.23
1:24.30

Pts

637
626
581
556
533
531
496
472

491
486
457
453
445
444
441
440

50m

35.66
36.62
36.35
36.94
36.76
37.69
38.80
39.60

37.81
38.70
39.58
38.08
39.86
40.24
40.77
40.74

100m

38.85
38.33
40.50
41.01
42.30
41.46
42.18
42.71

43.44
42.82
43.63
45.40
44.10
43.79
43.46
43.56

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79567

Registered to Comunidad Valenciana
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